
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

103 

100 

991 

161 

112 

81 

32 

381 

Name 

Jan Øivind Ruud 

Joakim Ottersen 

Vidar Frogner 

Ronny Vik 

Frode Alhaug 

Tore Bjørnstad 

Jarl Nilsen 

Stian Hermansen 

Best Tm 

50.966 

51.504 

52.068 

55.806 

56.759 

57.470 

58.911 

1:00.714 

In Lap 

6 

11 

8 

5 

5 

14 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.538 

1.102 

4.840 

5.793 

6.504 

7.945 

9.748 

Best Speed 

159,777 

158,108 

156,395 

145,920 

143,470 

141,695 

138,229 

134,124 

Laps 

7 

15 

10 

9 

7 

16 

17 

3 

Make 

Stealth B7 

Opel Vectra DTM 

Porsche 993 GT2 EVO EXTREM 

Chevrolet Corvette Callaway Z06R 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Lamborghini Gallardo 

Dodge Viper 

Mitsubishi Evo 7 

Sponsor/Team 

Team RR 

Frogner Racing 

Vik Racing 

Team DNF 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 13,1 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,7 C 

Printed: 25.09.2020 17:08:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

GT+/ GT1 

GT+-GT1 FP2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:49:31 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

25.09.2020 16:40 


